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Timeless Cocktails /" 4%
(Classic Cocktails) T4

To all cocktail lovers, as we known, Classics have tantalizing and whetting.

They’re the timeless favourites for the palate of generations’ drinkers

S BLOODY MARY 189.000
"3;;" o) Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lime Juice, Worcestershire Sauce, Tabasco,
o Celery, Salt & Pepper

CAIPIRINHA 189.000

Cachaca Rum, Lime, Sugar

5 COSMOPOLITAN 189.000
7 Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA 189.000
Gin, Light Rum, Vodka, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Coke

MANHATTAN 189.000
Bourbon Whisky, Martini Rosso, Angostura Bitter

MAITAI 189.000
Light Rum, Dark Rum, Triple Sec, Grenadine, Amaretto, Orange Juice

MARTINI 189.000
Gin or Vodka, Dry Martini, Olives

MOSCOW MULE 189.000
Vodka, Ginger Sliced, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Ginger Ale

NEGRONI 189.000

Gin, Martini Rosso, Campari

PINA COLADA 189.000
Light Rum, Malibu, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice

SEX ON THE BEACH 189.000
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice

SINGAPORE SLING 189.000
Gin, Cherry Bandry, Benedictine, Grenadine, Dash of Bitters,
Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice

TEQUILA SUNRISE 189.000

Tequila, Grenadine, Orange Juice

WHITE RUSSIAN 189.000
Vodka, Kahlua, Fresh Milk
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/All above prices are in Vietnamese Dong and are subject to 5 % Service Charge and Prevailing Government Tax - -
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Signature Cocktail

Unique, original and creative combinations made of tropical fruits &

. premium spirits taking you on a journey, be ready for an impressive experience!

AMIANA HURRICANE 239.000

Spice Gold Rum, Dark Rum, Passion Juice, Pineapple Juice, Lime, Grenadine

AMIANA PASSION 239.000
Gold Rum, Grand Marnie, Angostura Bitter, Lime Juice,
Passion Fruit Juice, Passion Syrup

AMORE FLOWER 239.000
Bourbon Whisky, Ricard, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Lychee Juice,
Lychee Syrup, Soda Water

AVIA 239.000
Bourbon Whisky, Blue Curacao, Vanilla Syrup, Cinamon Syrup,
Lime Juice, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice

FLAG KOREAN 239.000

Gin, Blue Curacao, Grenadine, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water

GRAND FROZEN MANGO 239.000

Grand Marnier, Campari, Mango Juice, Lime Juice

GREEN PEARL 239.000
Light Rum, Midori, Sugar Syrup, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice

GREEN LADY 239.000
Gold Rum, Sambuca, Cucumber Fruit, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup,
Mint Syrup, Angostura Bitter

GIN ELDER FLOWER 239.000
Gin, Elder Flower Syrup, Cucumber Syrup, Lime Juice, Tonic Water

MANGO COLADA 239.000
Light Rum, Malibu, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice, Mango Juice

P & M WHISKY SOUR 239.000
Bourbon Whisky, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice, Mint Leaves

SUMMER LOVE 239.000
Vodka, Midori, Grand Marnier, Lemongrass, Ginger, Sugar Syrup,
Passion Fruit Juice

. _. All above prices are in Vietnamese Dong and are subject to 5 % Service Charge and Prevailing Government Tax.‘ﬂ\s
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Cocktails Variation -

Classic cocktails couldn’t be more enjoyable than twisted with our infinite

variety of exquisite flavours.

; MOJITO SELECTION 189.000 . .,
5 o Classic / Strawberry / Mango / Passion Fruit / Ginger / Pineapple / -

1) Watermelon
o

) MARGARITA SELECTION 189.000

Classic / Passion Fruit / Strawberry / Frozen Mango / Cucumber Mint

AIQUIRI SELECTION 189.000
' Classic / Passion Fruit / Strawberry /Mango / Pineapple / Elder Flower

Mocktail & Refreshers

Tasty beverages, the number one health boost full of electrolytes, will surely
refresh your body with every single sip

AMIANA MOMENT 119.000

Elder Flower, Lime Juice, Mint Leaves, Soda

GINGER COOLER 119.000

Ginger, Lime Juice, Sprite

- MANGO DELIGHT 119.000
Mango Juice, Cucumber Syrup, Lychee Syrup, Lime Juice, Sprite

SEVEN LOVE LOVE 119.000
Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice, Lychee Syrup, Sprite

STRAWBERRY FREAK 119.000
Strawberry, Mint Leaves, Lime Juice, Strawberry Syrup, Mint Syrup, Sprite

TWINKLE CHERRY 119.000
Cranberry Juice, Pineapple Juice, Strawberry Syrup, Orange Juice, Sprite

/l;ove prices are in Vietnamese Dong and are subject to 5 % Service Charge and Prevailing_Governmen_ii Tax '_
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q Smoothies
Mg ®

" Tropical fruit Aroma is the perfect choice to enjoy a relaxing beach vacation,

in one of the most beautiful bays the world has to offer 1 £
BANANA COCONUT 119.000 s
Banana, Coconut Milk, Honey, Fresh Milk . ,.f
FUNKY MONKEY 119.000

Banana, Chocolate Sauce, Cinnamon Syrup, Fresh Milk

FRUITY CLEANSER 119.000 ™

Passion Fruit Juice, Papaya, Mango, Pineapple Juice ~

-

SUMMER PASSION 119.000
Apple Juice, Mango, Strawberry, Mint leaves

TROPICAL TASTE 119.000
Papaya, Mango, Banana, Honey, Yoghurt, Fresh Milk

100% Fruit Juices

99.000
Orange Passion Fruit
Pineapple Strawberries
Watermelon Mango
Lime Coconut

Milk Shake

NI

149.000

Chocolate
Strawberry
Vanilla
Cookies & Cream

i Banana E .
2 1' Al‘l above prices are in Vietnamese Dong and are subject to 5 % Service Charge and Prevailing Government Tax : L‘f\'
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Soft Drinks 4 :

79.000
- Coke Ginger Ale
i Coke Light Soda Water
a@ X Sprite Tonic Water
g: Fanta Orange Red Bull

Waters

STILL

Vikoda Still 430ml 69.000
Acqua Panna Still 750ml 149.000
SPARKLING

Vikoda Sparkling 430ml 69.000
San Pellegrino Sparkling ~ 750ml 149.000

Iced Blended
. MOCCA 119.000

Espresso Coffee, Chocolate Powder, Fresh Milk, Whipping Cream

NUTTY 119.000
Espresso Coffee, Macadamia, Hazelnut, Fresh Milk, Whipping Cream

COOKIES & CARAMEL 119.000
Espresso Coffee, Tiramisu Syrup, Cookies, Fresh Milk, Whipping Cream

MATCHA 119.000
Matcha Powder, Fresh Milk, Whipping Cream

STRAWBERRY 119.000
Strawberry Syrup, Fresh Milk, Whipping Cream

VANILLA 119.000
Vanilla Syrup, Fresh Milk, Whipping Cream




Hot Teas

- English Breakfast

~ Earl Grey

- Jasmine Flowers
Peppermint Leaves
Moroccan Mint Green
Chamomile Flowers

Iced Tea Concoctions

D>
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79.000
79.000
79.000
79.000
79.000
79.000

CHONG ISLAND

English Breakfast Tea, Lemongrass, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup
MUN ISLAND

Mint Tea, Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

TAM ISLAND

Chamomile Tea, Lime Juice, Honey, Grenadine Syrup

UTF

Earl Grey Tea, Lemongrass, Lime Juice, Orange Juice, Sugar Syrup
ORIGINAL MILK TEA

Black Milk Tea, Topping Bubble White & Black
JASMINE MILK TEA

Jasmine Milk Tea, Topping Bubble White & Black

99.000

99.000

99.000

99.000

99.000

99.000

ITALIAN COFFEE
Espresso

Double Espresso
Macchiato

Hot or Iced Americano
Hot or Iced Cappuccino
Hot or Iced Latte

VIETNAMESE COFFEE

Hot or Iced Black Coffee

Hot or Iced Coffee with Condense Milk
Coconut Coffee With Milk

89.000
109.000
89.000
89.000
109.000
109.000

79.000
79.000
89.000

vy
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333 79.000
Saigon Special 79.000
: Saigon Draught 89.000
2 Tiger 99.000
o Tiger Draught 99.000
v oA Heineken Can 99.000
Corona 139.000
g
._3- i I 4 ° °
AN Apéritif
7~ ! i
" Martini Dry 129.000  1.290.000
/ Martini Bianco 129.000 1.290.000
Martini Rosso 129.000 1.290.000
Campari 149.000 1.490.000
iﬁ 2 Ricard 149.000 1.490.000
7, Eau De Vie
/ _ @
Y I
S Poire William - Giffand 700ml 349.000 4.490.000
Kirsch Vieux Massenez 700ml 249.000 2.990.000

Calvados

Y 0
Chateau Du Breuil Fine Calvados  249.000 3.490.000
Pays D'auge 700ml

bove prices are in Vietnamese Dong and are subject to 5 % Service Charge and Prevailing Government Tax

7
?
<




-
NE

Cointreau
Bailey’s Irish Cream
Jagermeister
Grand Marnier
Amaretto

Kahlua

Dram buie
Southern Comfort
Malibu
Limoncello
Sambuca Bianca
Dom Benedictine

Cognac ST Remy

Cognac Martel V.S.0.P

Cognac Martel XO

Cognac Hennessy V.S.0.P

Cognac Hennessy XO

Cognac Hennessy Paradise Imperial
Cognac Moyet Fins Bois 3YO

Cognac Moyet Petite Champagne 7YO
Amagnac Larressingle VSOP

Smirnoff Red
Smirnoff Black
Absolut

Absolut Raspberry
Absolut Vanilla
Ketel One
Russian Standard
Ciroc

Ciroc Coconut
Ciroc Red Berry
Grey Goose

129.000
129.000
129.000
129.000
129.000
129.000
129.000
129.000
129.000
219.000
219.000
219.000

299.000
299.000
749.000
299.000
519.000

299.000
319.000
319.000

129.000
149.000
149.000

149.000

149.000
229.000
229.000
259.000
259.000
259.000
259.000

1.290.000
1.290.000
1.290.000
1.290.000
1.290.000
1.290.000
1.290.000
1.290.000
1.290.000
2.790.000
2.790.000
2.790.000

3.990.000
3.990.000

10.990.000

3.990.000
8.890.000

25.990.000

3.990.000
4.990.000
4.990.000

1.490.000
1.690.000
1.690.000
1.690.000
1.690.000
2.490.000
2.490.000
2.790.000
2.790.000
2.790.000
2.790.000

All above prices are in Vietnamese Dong and are subject to 5 % Service Charge and Prevailing Government Tax
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Bacardi Light 129.000 1.490.000
Captain Morgan Dark 149.000 1.690.000
Captain Morgan Spice Gold 159.000 1.790.000
Havana Anejo Reserva Gold 159.000 1.790.000
Cachaca 159.000 1.790.000
Ron Zacapa 23YO 279.000 3.990.000

Gin

! f
Gordon London Dry 129.000 1.490.000
Beefeater 149.000 1.690.000
Bombay Sapphire 159.000 1.790.000
Tanqueray 199.000 2.190.000
Tanqueray No.10 299.000 3.190.000
Hendrick’s 299.000 3.190.000

Tequila

! i
Joe Cuervo Gold 129.000 1.490.000
Patron XO Coffee 259.000 3.790.000
Patron Anejo 359.000 4.590.000
Don Julio Reposado 379.000 4.990.000

Grappa

! i
Antinori Tignanello 500ml Bt 249.000 2.990.000
Banfi Di Brunello 700ml Bt 349.000 4.490.000

A
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Jim Beam Kentucky Straight
Jack Daniel

Jameson Irish

Canadian Club 750ml

J&»*B Rare 750ml
Ballantine’s 12YO
Ballantine’s 21YO
Ballantine’s 30YO

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Platinum
Johnnie Walker King George V
Chivas Regal 12YO

Chivas Regal 18YO

Chivas Regal 21YO

Chivas Regal 38YO

Talisker 10 YO
Macallan 15 YO
Macallan 12 YO
Glenfiddich 18 YO
Glenlivet 15 YO
Glenlivet 18 YO
Dalwhinnie 15 YO
Oban 14 YO
Cragganmore 12 YO
Singleton 12 YO
Aberfeldy 21 YO

129.000
159.000
149.000
129.000
149.000
219.000

149.000
169.000
219.000
339.000

159.000
329.000

299.000
749.000
519.000
369.000
279.000
369.000
299.000
369.000
299.000
299.000

r

1.490.000
1.790.000
1.690.000
1.490.000
1.690.000
2.590.000
5.090.000
10.990.000
1.690.000
1.890.000
2.990.000
4.590.000
19.990.000
1.790.000
3.290.000
5.490.000
25.990.000

3.990.000
10.990.000
5.390.000
4.990.000
3.990.000
4.990.000
3.990.000
4.990.000
3.990.000
3.990.000
10.990.000

All above prices are in Vietnamese Dong and are subject to 5 % Service Charge and Prevailing Government Tax
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